Place

OA First Name Last Name

Aaron
Blas
Tim
Mark
Tim
Robie
Sky
David
aristeo
Daniel
Brian
cheri
Manual
Patrick
Cindy
Jenni

Rusty
Kent

Jamie
Robert
Julie

Laura
Cheryl
JB
Dawn
Kellie
RaNell
Elisa
Jolyn
Rick

Amy
Grace
Mary
Taylor
Diane
David
Nayibe
Judy
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Jeannette

Meghan
Jennifer

Christina
Katherine

Michelle

Samatha
Samantha

Olswanger
Guerra
Davis
Duncan
Brewer
Brown
Logan
Rand
carrasco
Knorpp
Cole
siddoway
Perez
Barfield
Stice
Blake
Risch
Schmidt
Ness

Fay
Risch
Hubbs
Lewis
Smith
Hood
Johnson
Shoemaker
Jenkins
Wilson
Eden
Robinson

Sellars-Goldthorpe

Massoth
Post
LaHuis
Perry
Couture
Mayle
Woodruff
Kemble
Fehling
Burres
Hanson
Snyder
Alley
Montgomery

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2009

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Div
74 -
64
28
59
66
76
85
77
82
70
95
58
88
7
4
94
20
10
52
78
71
21
29
13
99
14
17
18
96
65
61
62
60
1
75
80
51
81
16
45
22
98
54
8
97
79
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

Age 20-29

10/10/2009

Place
Sex Sex

1
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23
24
18
25
26
27
28

Pace
06:00.484
06:31.637
06:45.796
06:58.954
07:01.466
07:31.050
07:36.331
07:41.454
07:51.262
07:51.585
07:52.346
08:02.697
08:08.525
08:12.887
08:15.132
08:21.075
08:22.508
08:28.708
08:29.261
08:30.297
08:33.460
08:43.030
09:07.724
09:08.828
09:13.012
09:14.235
09:14.285
09:16.923
09:19.303
09:38.926
09:39.018
09:39.082
09:39.124
09:39.274
09:43.827
09:53.640
09:57.468
09:58.240
09:59.919
10:06.492
10:10.816
10:15.179
10:26.401
10:28.227
10:29.853
10:33.119

Clock Time
1:18:42.340
1:25:30.440
1:28:35.930
1:31:28.300
1:32:01.200
1:38:28.760
1:39:37.940
1:40:45.050
1:42:53.530
1:42:57.760
1:43:07.730
1:45:23.330
1:46:39.680
1:47:36.820
1:48:06.230
1:49:24.080
1:49:42.850
1:51:04.070
1:51:11.320
1:51:24.890
1:52:06.320
1:54:11.690
1:59:35.180
1:59:49.650
2:00:44.460
2:01:00.480
2:01:01.130
2:01:35.690
2:02:06.870
2:06:23.930
2:06:25.130
2:06:25.980
2:06:26.530
2:06:28.490
2:07:28.130
2:09:36.690
2:10:26.830
2:10:36.940
2:10:58.940
2:12:25.050
2:13:21.690
2:14:18.850
2:16:45.850
2:17:09.770
2:17:31.080
2:18:13.860
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

JoRae
Inge
Suzie
Rose
Sian
rachelle
Melissa
Whitney
Brandi
Christi
Kathy
Krista
Courtney
Melaney
Tobby
Misty
Hanna
Raeshelle
Wendy
Bob
Anita
Beverly
Lisa
Christy
Belinda
Stephanie
carlo
Guy
Mike
Lois
Gary
Ronna
Jeanna
Pamela
Peggy
jim

Kim
Rachel
Kay
Rex
jessica
Anita
Debbie
Kimi

Ed

Julie

Thorne
Torrey
Rankin
Reifsnyder
Mooney
phillips
Towers
Ward
Cox

Pett
Olsen
Hobbs
Beebe
Auxier
White
White
Dinsmor
Meyer
Kemble
Kemble
Cleaver
Attebery
Wiggins
Waggoner
Thorn
Kuta
litano
Waggoner
Fitch
Coffin
Coffin
Sevy
Malstrom
Wells
Dean
wilson
Wilson
Romans
Gulick
Stice
custer
Ruiz
Masingill
Fitch
Waynetska
Post

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2009

Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
19 10 Age 30-39
30 9 Age 40-49
73 10 Age 40-49
15 11  Age 40-49
50 12 Age 40-49
31 6 Age 20-29
84 13 Age 40-49
83 11 Age 30-39
91 12 Age 30-39
1 13  Age 30-39
47 14 Age 40-49
53 7  Age 20-29
56 14 Age 30-39
67 15 Age40-49
93 1 Age 19 & Under
92 15 Age 30-39
86 8 Age 20-29
87 16 Age 30-39
46 17 Age 30-39
44 4  Age 40-49
89 18 Age 30-39
68 2  Age 50-59
69 16 Age 40-49
40 17 Age 40-49
25 19 Age 30-39
26 20 Age 30-39
23 4  Age 20-29
39 5 Age 40-49
42 4  Age 30-39
32 3 Age 50-59
33 6 Age 50-59
43 4  Age 50-59
38 5 Age 50-59
27 18 Age 40-49
90 19 Age40-49
2 DNF Age 50-59
3 DNF Age 50-59
48 DNF Age 20-29
5 DNF Age 40-49
6 DNF Age 50-59
55 DNF Age 30-39
49 DNF Age 30-39
37 DNF Age 50-59
41 DNF Age 30-39
63 DNF Age 40-49
12 DNF Age 40-49
10/10/2009

Place
Sex Sex
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
19
43
44
45
46
20
47
48
49
50
51
52
21
22
23
53
24
54
55
56
57
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
10:46.844
10:49.679
10:51.919
11:00.071
11:00.108
11:02.921
11:04.101
11:17.702
11:50.535
12:10.092
12:37.003
12:37.032
13:24.515
13:24.553
13:29.587
13:29.624
13:35.498
13:35.532
13:35.569
14:50.277
14:50.360
14:53.179
14:53.246
15:09.361
15:16.555
15:16.662
15:26.915
16:29.595
16:29.705
17:15.028
17:15.147
17:16.905
17:17.009
17:20.932
18:57.451
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:21:13.650
2:21:50.790
2:22:20.140
2:24:06.930
2:24:07.420
2:24:44.270
2:24:59.720
2:27:57.890
2:35:08.010
2:39:24.210
2:45:16.740
2:45:17.120
2:55:39.140
2:55:39.650
2:56:45.590
2:56:46.070
2:58:03.030
2:58:03.470
2:58:03.960
3:14:22.630
3:14:23.710
3:15:00.650
3:15:01.520
3:18:32.630
3:20:06.870
3:20:08.270
3:22:22.590
3:36:03.700
3:36:05.140
3:45:58.870
3:46:00.420
3:46:23.450
3:46:24.820
3:47:16.210
4:08:20.610

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
marni hansill

Joal Reece

Jen Thornfeldt
Jim Rankin

Joe Hemenway
Jodi Hemenway
Carmen Schmidt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2009

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Div

24
57
36
72
35
34
9

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/10/2009

Place
Sex Sex

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Aaron Olswanger
2 Blas Guerra

3 Tim Davis

4  Mark Duncan

5 Tim Brewer

6 Robie Brown

8 David Rand

9  aristeo carrasco
10 Daniel Knorpp
11 Brian Cole

13  Manual Perez

14  Patrick Barfield
18 Rusty Schmidt
19 Kent Ness

23 Robert Lewis

29 JB Wilson
35 Rick LaHuis
42 David Burres

61 Tobby White

66 Bob Kemble
73 carlo litano

74 Guy Waggoner
75 Mike Fitch

77 Gary Coffin
DNF jim wilson
DNF Rex Stice
DNF Ed Waynetska
DNF Joal Reece
DNF Jim Rankin
DNF Joe Hemenway

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2009
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Div
74 -
64 -
28 -
59 1
66 1
76 1
77 2
82 2
70 3
95 2
88 1
7 2
10 3
52 3
29 4
96 3
75 1
98 5
93 1
44 4
23 4
39 5
42 4
33 6
2 DNF
6 DNF
63 DNF
57 DNF
72 DNF
35 DNF

Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 20-29 1 M
Age 40-49 2 M
Age 30-39 3 M
Age 30-39 4 M
Age 40-49 5 M
Age 20-29 6 M
Age 20-29 7 M
Age 30-39 8 M
Age 30-39 9 M
Age 40-49 10 M
Age 50-59 11 M
Age 50-59 12 M
Age 40-49 13 M
Age 50-59 14 M
Age 50-59 15 M
Age 20-29 16 M
Age 60+ 17 M
Age 50-59 18 M
Age 19 & Under 19 M
Age 40-49 20 M
Age 20-29 21 M
Age 40-49 22 M
Age 30-39 23 M
Age 50-59 24 M
Age 50-59 DNF M
Age 50-59 DNF M
Age 40-49 DNF M
Age 30-39 DNF M
Age 50-59 DNF M
Age 30-39 DNF M
10/10/2009

Pace
06:00.484
06:31.637
06:45.796
06:58.954
07:01.466
07:31.050
07:41.454
07:51.262
07:51.585
07:52.346
08:08.525
08:12.887
08:28.708
08:29.261
09:07.724
09:19.303
09:43.827
10:15.179
13:29.587
14:50.277
15:26.915
16:29.595
16:29.705
17:15.147
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:18:42.340
1:25:30.440
1:28:35.930
1:31:28.300
1:32:01.200
1:38:28.760
1:40:45.050
1:42:53.530
1:42:57.760
1:43:07.730
1:46:39.680
1:47:36.820
1:51:04.070
1:51:11.320
1:59:35.180
2:02:06.870
2:07:28.130
2:14:18.850
2:56:45.590
3:14:22.630
3:22:22.590
3:36:03.700
3:36:05.140
3:46:00.420

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

7
12
15
16
17
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65

Sky

cheri
Cindy
Jenni
Jeannette
Meghan
Jennifer
Jamie
Julie
Christina
Katherine
Laura
Cheryl
Dawn
Kellie
RaNell
Elisa
Jolyn
Michelle
Amy
Grace
Mary
Taylor
Diane
Nayibe
Judy
Samatha
Samantha
JoRae
Inge
Suzie
Rose
Sian
rachelle
Melissa
Whitney
Brandi
Christi
Kathy
Krista
Courtney
Melaney
Misty
Hanna
Raeshelle
Wendy

Logan
siddoway
Stice
Blake
Risch
Fay
Risch
Hubbs
Smith
Hood
Johnson
Shoemaker
Jenkins
Eden
Robinson
Sellars-Goldthorpe
Massoth
Post
Perry
Couture
Mayle
Woodruff
Kemble
Fehling
Hanson
Snyder
Alley
Montgomery
Thorne
Torrey
Rankin
Reifsnyder
Mooney
phillips
Towers
Ward
Cox

Pett
Olsen
Hobbs
Beebe
Auxier
White
Dinsmor
Meyer
Kemble
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Run for the Hills 2009

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female
Place Place

Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
85 - Age 30-39 1 F 07:36.331 1:39:37.940
58 - Age 30-39 2 F 08:02.697 1:45:23.330
4 - Age 30-39 3 F 08:15.132 1:48:06.230
94 1 Age 40-49 4 F 08:21.075 1:49:24.080
20 1 Age 30-39 5 F 08:22.508 1:49:42.850
78 1  Age 20-29 6 F 08:30.297 1:51:24.890
71 2  Age 40-49 7 F 08:33.460 1:52:06.320
21 2 Age 20-29 8 F 08:43.030 1:54:11.690
13 3  Age40-49 9 F 09:08.828 1:59:49.650
99 3  Age 20-29 10 F 09:13.012 2:00:44.460
14 4  Age 40-49 11 F 09:14.235 2:01:00.480
17 4  Age 20-29 12 F 09:14.285 2:01:01.130
18 5 Age 40-49 13 F 09:16.923 2:01:35.690
65 2 Age 30-39 14 F 09:38.926 2:06:23.930
61 3  Age 30-39 15 F 09:39.018 2:06:25.130
62 4  Age 30-39 16 F 09:39.082 2:06:25.980
60 5 Age 30-39 17 F 09:39.124 2:06:26.530
11 1 Age 50-59 18 F 09:39.274 2:06:28.490
80 6 Age 40-49 19 F 09:53.640 2:09:36.690
51 6 Age 30-39 20 F 09:57.468 2:10:26.830
81 7  Age 30-39 21 F 09:58.240 2:10:36.940
16 8 Age 30-39 22 F 09:59.919 2:10:58.940
45 1 Age 19 & Under 23 F 10:06.492 2:12:25.050
22 7  Age 40-49 24 F 10:10.816 2:13:21.690
54 9  Age 30-39 25 F 10:26.401 2:16:45.850
8 8 Age 40-49 26 F 10:28.227 2:17:09.770
97 2  Age 19 & Under 27 F 10:29.853 2:17:31.080
79 5 Age 20-29 28 F 10:33.119 2:18:13.860
19 10 Age 30-39 29 F 10:46.844 2:21:13.650
30 9  Age 40-49 30 F 10:49.679 2:21:50.790
73 10 Age 40-49 31 F 10:51.919 2:22:20.140
15 11 Age 40-49 32 F 11:00.071 2:24:06.930
50 12 Age 40-49 33 F 11:00.108 2:24:07.420
31 6 Age 20-29 34 F  11:02.921 2:24:44.270
84 13 Age 40-49 35 F  11:04.101 2:24:59.720
83 11 Age 30-39 36 F 11:17.702 2:27:57.890
91 12 Age 30-39 37 F 11:50.535 2:35:08.010

1 13 Age 30-39 38 F 12:10.092 2:39:24.210
47 14  Age 40-49 39 F 12:37.003 2:45:16.740
53 7  Age 20-29 40 F 12:37.032 2:45:17.120
56 14  Age 30-39 41 F 13:24.515 2:55:39.140
67 15 Age 40-49 42 F 13:24.553 2:55:39.650
92 15 Age 30-39 43 F 13:29.624 2:56:46.070
86 8 Age 20-29 44 F 13:35.498 2:58:03.030
87 16 Age 30-39 45 F 13:35.532 2:58:03.470
46 17  Age 30-39 46 F 13:35.569 2:58:03.960
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Place
OA
67
68
69
70
71
72
76
78
79
80
81
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Anita
Beverly
Lisa
Christy
Belinda
Stephanie
Lois
Ronna
Jeanna
Pamela
Peggy
Kim
Rachel
Kay
jessica
Anita
Debbie
Kimi
Julie
marni
Jen
Jodi
Carmen

Cleaver
Attebery
Wiggins
Waggoner
Thorn
Kuta
Coffin
Sevy
Malstrom
Wells
Dean
Wilson
Romans
Gulick
custer
Ruiz
Masingill
Fitch

Post
hansill
Thornfeldt
Hemenway
Schmidt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2009

Full Results - Female
Place

Half Marathon

Bib Div Division

89
68
69
40
25
26
32
43
38
27
90
3
48
5
55
49
37
41
12
24
36
34
9

18
2
16
17
19
20
3
4
5
18
19
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/10/2009

Place
Sex Sex

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

F

MM TT T TTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T

Pace
14:50.360
14:53.179
14:53.246
15:09.361
15:16.555
15:16.662
17:15.028
17:16.905
17:17.009
17:20.932
18:57.451
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
3:14:23.710
3:15:00.650
3:15:01.520
3:18:32.630
3:20:06.870
3:20:08.270
3:45:58.870
3:46:23.450
3:46:24.820
3:47:16.210
4:08:20.610
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

Division
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under

Age 19 & Under 1

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

AOWN

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Div
1
2

O~NO O WN -

DNF
DNF

B3sIsoranlscoNoarwn

DNF

Half Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F

<

Bt e e M e M R s Ry |

=L
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Taylor
Samatha

Tobby

Meghan
Jamie
Christina
Laura
Samantha
rachelle
Krista
Hanna
Rachel
Jen

Aaron
Robie
David
JB
carlo

Sky

cheri
Cindy
Jeannette
Dawn
Kellie
RaNell
Elisa
Amy
Grace
Mary
Nayibe
JoRae
Whitney
Brandi
Christi
Courtney
Misty
Raeshelle
Wendy
Anita
Belinda
Stephanie
Kimi

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kemble
Alley

White

Fay

Hubbs

Hood
Shoemaker
Montgomery
phillips
Hobbs
Dinsmor
Romans
Thornfeldt

Olswanger
Brown
Rand
Wilson
litano

Logan
siddoway
Stice
Risch
Eden
Robinson
Sellars-Goldthorpe
Massoth
Couture
Mayle
Woodruff
Hanson
Thorne
Ward
Cox

Pett
Beebe
White
Meyer
Kemble
Cleaver
Thorn
Kuta
Fitch

10/10/2009

Run for the Hills 2009

Bib OA
45 40
97 45
93 61
78 20
21 22
99 25
17 27
79 46
31 52
53 58
86 63
48 DNF
36 DNF
74 1
76 6
77 8
9% 29
23 73
85 7
58 12

4 15
20 17
65 30
61 31
62 32
60 33
51 37
81 38
16 39
54 43
19 47
83 54
91 55
1 56
56 59
92 62
87 64
46 65
89 67
25 71
26 72
41

Place Place

Sex
23
27

19

6
8
10
12
28
34
40
44
DNF
DNF

Pace
10:06.492
10:29.853

13:29.587

08:30.297
08:43.030
09:13.012
09:14.285
10:33.119
11:02.921
12:37.032
13:35.498
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:00.484
07:31.050
07:41.454
09:19.303
15:26.915

07:36.331
08:02.697
08:15.132
08:22.508
09:38.926
09:39.018
09:39.082
09:39.124
09:57.468
09:58.240
09:59.919
10:26.401
10:46.844
11:17.702
11:50.535
12:10.092
13:24.515
13:29.624
13:35.532
13:35.569
14:50.360
15:16.555
15:16.662

DNF DNF 00:00.000

Clock Time

2:12:25.050
2:17:31.080

2:56:45.590

1:51:24.890
1:54:11.690
2:00:44.460
2:01:01.130
2:18:13.860
2:24:44.270
2:45:17.120
2:58:03.030

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:18:42.340
1:38:28.760
1:40:45.050
2:02:06.870
3:22:22.590

1:39:37.940
1:45:23.330
1:48:06.230
1:49:42.850
2:06:23.930
2:06:25.130
2:06:25.980
2:06:26.530
2:10:26.830
2:10:36.940
2:10:58.940
2:16:45.850
2:21:13.650
2:27:57.890
2:35:08.010
2:39:24.210
2:55:39.140
2:56:46.070
2:58:03.470
2:58:03.960
3:14:23.710
3:20:06.870
3:20:08.270

00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

AOWN

DNF
DNF

O oO~NOO O WN -

Run for the Hills 2009

Half Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F
F
F
F

===

m M

Carmen
marni
jessica
Jodi
Anita

Tim
Mark
aristeo
Daniel
Mike
Joal
Joe

Jenni
Jennifer
Julie
Katherine
Cheryl
Michelle
Diane
Judy
Inge
Suzie
Rose
Sian
Melissa
Kathy
Melaney
Lisa
Christy
Pamela
Peggy
Kay
Julie

Blas
Tim
Brian
Rusty
Bob
Guy
Ed

Jolyn
Beverly

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Schmidt
hansill
custer
Hemenway
Ruiz

Davis
Duncan
carrasco
Knorpp
Fitch
Reece
Hemenway

Blake
Risch
Smith
Johnson
Jenkins
Perry
Fehling
Snyder
Torrey
Rankin
Reifsnyder
Mooney
Towers
Olsen
Auxier
Wiggins
Waggoner
Wells
Dean
Gulick
Post

Guerra
Brewer
Cole
Schmidt
Kemble
Waggoner
Waynetska

Post
Attebery

10/10/2009

Bib
9
24
55
34
49

28
59
82
70
42
57
35

94
71
13
14
18
80
22
8
30
73
15
50
84
47
67
69
40
27
90
5
12

64
66
95
10
44
39
63

11
68

Place Place

OA Sex
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

3
4
9
10
75 23
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

© 0o~ w

16 4
21 7
24 9
26 11
28 13
36 19
41 24
44 26
48 30
49 31
50 32
51 33
53 35
57 39
60 42
69 49
70 50
80 56
81 57
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

2 2
5 5
11 10
18 13
66 20
74 22
DNF DNF

34 18
68 48

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:45.796
06:58.954
07:51.262
07:51.585
16:29.705
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:21.075
08:33.460
09:08.828
09:14.235
09:16.923
09:53.640
10:10.816
10:28.227
10:49.679
10:51.919
11:00.071
11:00.108
11:04.101
12:37.003
13:24.553
14:53.246
15:09.361
17:20.932
18:57.451
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:31.637
07:01.466
07:52.346
08:28.708
14:50.277
16:29.595
00:00.000

09:39.274
14:53.179

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:28:35.930
1:31:28.300
1:42:53.530
1:42:57.760
3:36:05.140

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:49:24.080
1:52:06.320
1:59:49.650
2:01:00.480
2:01:35.690
2:09:36.690
2:13:21.690
2:17:09.770
2:21:50.790
2:22:20.140
2:24:06.930
2:24:07.420
2:24:59.720
2:45:16.740
2:55:39.650
3:15:01.520
3:18:32.630
3:47:16.210
4:08:20.610

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:25:30.440
1:32:01.200
1:43:07.730
1:51:04.070
3:14:22.630
3:36:03.700

00:00.000

2:06:28.490
3:15:00.650
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
3
4
5
DNF
DNF

O, ON -

DNF
DNF
DNF

Run for the Hills 2009
Half Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F

M T T

==L

£

Lois
Ronna
Jeanna
Kim
Debbie

Manual
Patrick
Kent
Robert
David
Gary
jim

Jim
Rex

Rick

Coffin
Sevy
Malstrom
Wilson
Masingill

Perez
Barfield
Ness
Lewis
Burres
Coffin
wilson
Rankin
Stice

LaHuis

10/10/2009

Place
Bib OA
32 76
43 78
38 79
3 DNF
37 DNF
88 13
7 14
52 19
29 23
98 42
33 77
2 DNF
72 DNF
6 DNF
75 35

Place
Sex
53
54
55
DNF
DNF

11
12
14
15
18
24
DNF
DNF
DNF

17

Pace
17:15.028
17:16.905
17:17.009
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:08.525
08:12.887
08:29.261
09:07.724
10:15.179
17:15.147
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

09:43.827

Clock Time
3:45:58.870
3:46:23.450
3:46:24.820
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:46:39.680
1:47:36.820
1:51:11.320
1:59:35.180
2:14:18.850
3:46:00.420
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:07:28.130
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Place
OA
45
68
60

14
59
16

42

67
77
76
11
37
55
DNF

81
63

30
20
41
DNF
75

DNF
DNF
43
DNF
DNF
58
25
22
28
26
66
40
65
10
72
35
23
73

First Name Last Name

Samatha
Beverly
Melaney
Patrick
Courtney
Jenni
Tim
Robie
David
aristeo
Anita
Gary
Lois
Brian
Amy
Brandi
jessica
Tim
Peggy
Hanna
Mark
Dawn
Meghan
Diane
Kimi
Mike
Blas

Kay
marni
Nayibe
Jodi

Joe
Krista
Christina
Jamie
Cheryl
Katherine
Bob
Taylor
Wendy
Daniel
Stephanie
Rick
Robert
carlo
Sky

Alley
Attebery
Auxier
Barfield
Beebe
Blake
Brewer
Brown
Burres
carrasco
Cleaver
Coffin
Coffin
Cole
Couture
Cox
custer
Davis
Dean
Dinsmor
Duncan
Eden
Fay
Fehling
Fitch
Fitch
Guerra
Gulick
hansill
Hanson
Hemenway
Hemenway
Hobbs
Hood
Hubbs
Jenkins
Johnson
Kemble
Kemble
Kemble
Knorpp
Kuta
LaHuis
Lewis
litano
Logan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2009

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Div Division

97
68
67
7
56
94
66
76
08
82
89
33
32
95
51
91
55
28
90
86
59
65
78
22
41
42
64
5
24
54
34
35
53
99
21
18
14
44
45
46
70
26
75
29
23
85

N2 a2 axaRTNGNON
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T

=
©
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S

Age 19 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

10/10/2009

Place
Sex Sex

27
48
42
12
41
4
5
6
18
8
47
24
53
10
20
37
DNF
3
57
44
4
14
6
24
DNF
23
2
DNF
DNF
25
DNF
DNF
40
10

13
11
20
23
46

52
17
15
21

Pace
10:29.853
14:53.179
13:24.553
08:12.887
13:24.515
08:21.075
07:01.466
07:31.050
10:15.179
07:51.262
14:50.360
17:15.147
17:15.028
07:52.346
09:57.468
11:50.535
00:00.000
06:45.796
18:57.451
13:35.498
06:58.954
09:38.926
08:30.297
10:10.816
00:00.000
16:29.705
06:31.637
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:26.401
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:37.032
09:13.012
08:43.030
09:16.923
09:14.235
14:50.277
10:06.492
13:35.569
07:51.585
15:16.662
09:43.827
09:07.724
15:26.915
07:36.331

Clock Time
2:17:31.080
3:15:00.650
2:55:39.650
1:47:36.820
2:55:39.140
1:49:24.080
1:32:01.200
1:38:28.760
2:14:18.850
1:42:53.530
3:14:23.710
3:46:00.420
3:45:58.870
1:43:07.730
2:10:26.830
2:35:08.010

00:00.000
1:28:35.930
4:08:20.610
2:58:03.030
1:31:28.300
2:06:23.930
1:51:24.890
2:13:21.690

00:00.000
3:36:05.140
1:25:30.440

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:16:45.850

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:45:17.120
2:00:44.460
1:54:11.690
2:01:35.690
2:01:00.480
3:14:22.630
2:12:25.050
2:58:03.960
1:42:57.760
3:20:08.270
2:07:28.130
1:59:35.180
3:22:22.590
1:39:37.940
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Place

OA
79

DNF
33
38
64
46
51
19
57

13
36
56
52
34
DNF

DNF
49
DNF
50
17
21
31
DNF
DNF
DNF
18
32
78
27
12
24
44
15
DNF
71
47
DNF
48
53
70
74
54
DNF
80

First Name
Jeanna
Debbie
Elisa
Grace
Raeshelle
Samantha
Sian
Kent
Kathy
Aaron
Manual
Michelle
Christi
rachelle
Jolyn
Julie
David
Jim
Suzie
Joal
Rose
Jeannette
Jennifer
Kellie
Rachel
Anita
Carmen
Rusty
RaNell
Ronna
Laura
cheri
Julie
Judy
Cindy
Rex
Belinda
JoRae
Jen

Inge
Melissa
Christy
Guy
Whitney
Ed
Pamela

Last Name
Malstrom
Masingill
Massoth
Mayle
Meyer
Montgomery
Mooney
Ness
Olsen
Olswanger
Perez
Perry

Pett
phillips
Post

Post

Rand
Rankin
Rankin
Reece
Reifsnyder
Risch
Risch
Robinson
Romans
Ruiz
Schmidt
Schmidt

Sellars-Goldthorpe

Sevy
Shoemaker
siddoway
Smith
Snyder
Stice

Stice
Thorn
Thorne
Thornfeldt
Torrey
Towers
Waggoner
Waggoner
Ward
Waynetska
Wells

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2009

Half Marathon
List by Name - All
Place
Bib Div Division
38 5 Age 50-59
37 DNF Age 50-59
60 5 Age 30-39
81 7  Age 30-39
87 16 Age 30-39
79 5 Age 20-29
50 12 Age 40-49
52 3  Age 50-59
47 14 Age 40-49
74 - Age 20-29
88 1 Age 50-59
80 6 Age 40-49
1 13 Age 30-39
31 6 Age 20-29
11 1 Age 50-59
12 DNF Age 40-49
77 2  Age 20-29
72 DNF Age 50-59
73 10 Age 40-49
57 DNF Age 30-39
15 11  Age 40-49
20 1 Age 30-39
71 2 Age 40-49
61 3  Age 30-39
48 DNF Age 20-29
49 DNF Age 30-39
9 DNF Age 30-39
10 3  Age 40-49
62 4  Age 30-39
43 4  Age 50-59
17 4  Age 20-29
58 - Age 30-39
13 3  Age 40-49
8 8 Age 40-49
4 - Age 30-39
6 DNF Age 50-59
25 19 Age 30-39
19 10 Age 30-39
36 DNF Age 20-29
30 9 Age 40-49
84 13 Age 40-49
40 17 Age 40-49
39 5 Age 40-49
83 11 Age 30-39
63 DNF Age 40-49
27 18 Age 40-49
10/10/2009

Place
Sex Sex
55
DNF
17
21
45
28
33
14
39
1
11
19
38
34
18
DNF
7
DNF
31
DNF
32
5
7
15
DNF
DNF
DNF
13
16
54
12

26

DNF
51
29

DNF
30
35
50
22
36

DNF
56

Pace
17:17.009
00:00.000
09:39.124
09:58.240
13:35.532
10:33.119
11:00.108
08:29.261
12:37.003
06:00.484
08:08.525
09:53.640
12:10.092
11:02.921
09:39.274
00:00.000
07:41.454
00:00.000
10:51.919
00:00.000
11:00.071
08:22.508
08:33.460
09:39.018
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:28.708
09:39.082
17:16.905
09:14.285
08:02.697
09:08.828
10:28.227
08:15.132
00:00.000
15:16.555
10:46.844
00:00.000
10:49.679
11:04.101
15:09.361
16:29.595
11:17.702
00:00.000
17:20.932

Clock Time
3:46:24.820

00:00.000
2:06:26.530
2:10:36.940
2:58:03.470
2:18:13.860
2:24:07.420
1:51:11.320
2:45:16.740
1:18:42.340
1:46:39.680
2:09:36.690
2:39:24.210
2:24:44.270
2:06:28.490

00:00.000
1:40:45.050

00:00.000
2:22:20.140

00:00.000
2:24:06.930
1:49:42.850
1:52:06.320
2:06:25.130

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:51:04.070
2:06:25.980
3:46:23.450
2:01:01.130
1:45:23.330
1:59:49.650
2:17:09.770
1:48:06.230

00:00.000
3:20:06.870
2:21:13.650

00:00.000
2:21:50.790
2:24:59.720
3:18:32.630
3:36:03.700
2:27:57.890

00:00.000
3:47:16.210
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Run for the Hills 2009

Half Marathon
List by Name - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
62 Misty White 92 15 Age 30-39 43 F 13:29.624 2:56:46.070
61 Tobby White 93 1 Age 19 & Under 19 M 13:29.587 2:56:45.590
69 Lisa Wiggins 69 16 Age 40-49 49 F 14:53.246 3:15:01.520
29 JB Wilson 96 3  Age 20-29 16 M 09:19.303 2:02:06.870
DNF jim wilson 2 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kim Wilson 3 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
39 Mary Woodruff 16 8 Age 30-39 22 F 09:59.919 2:10:58.940
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/10/2009 Page 3 of 3
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